Dual OutputSingle Output
Safety Approvals  VDE  / CE
Technical drawing
High ambient operation temperature (+75°C
Primary ( 115V 60HZ / 230V/50Hz )
Secondary  Single or Dual Output
Insulation Class - Class B ( 130°C )
EDCON-COMPONENTS

www.edcon-components.com                                                 email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS  H. Schmitt  15.5.2009
Ordering Informations
V11004 30
Serie Core
Output
Layer
Output
Voltage
S
Picture
EDCON LOGO
S
ta
nd
ar
d
P
C
B
 E
nc
ap
su
la
te
d
T
ra
ns
fo
rm
er
Technical dimensions
060
060 = 6V
072 = 7,2V
090 = 9V
6V = 250mA
7,2V = 208mA
EDCON-COMPONENTS
1,5VA  Standard PCB Encapsulated -Transformer
18V = 83mA
24V = 62mA
9V = 167mA
10V = 150mA
12V = 125mA
15V = 100mA